51
TIMING BELT PULLEYS                     3MM HTD PITCH
ALUMINUM WITH CLEAR ANODIZE (RoHS compliant) FOR BELTS UP TO 6MM WIDE
        BORE
 PART NO. OF  PITCH OUTSIDE  FLANGE   (+.001) FACE OVERALL  HUB SET
 NUMBER GROOVES DIA. DIA. O.D. TYPE (–.000) WIDTH LENGTH DIA. SCREWS
10-3M-06 X 1/8 10 .376 .346 .505 6FC .1250 .282 9/16 .505 4-40(1)
12-3M-06 X 3/16 12 .451 .421 .580 6FC .1875 .282 9/16 .580 6-40(1)

2004-3M 06 09 15 2004 668
2.41 mm
.095 in.
1.22 mm
.048 in.
3 mm
.118 in.
email:support@york-ind.com web: www.york-ind.com
York can supply modified stock pulleys or complete specials upon request303 Nassau Blvd., Garden City Park, NY 11040
Tel: 1-800 354 8466   Fax: 1-800 354 8485ISO 9001: 2000 Registered
 YORK
64   TIMING BELTS                                3MM HTD PITCH
TRUMOTION, EPDM, FIBERGLASS CORD (RoHS compliant)
 BELT  WIDTHS  PITCH LENGTH  NO. OF
 NUMBER      6MM 9MM 15MM (MM)  TEETH
TM-87-3M    06 09 15 87 29
TM-102-3M    06 09 15 102 34
TM-105-3M    06 09 15 105 35
TM-111-3M    06 09 15 111 37
TM-123-3M    06 09 15 123 41
TM-129-3M    06 09 15 129 43
TM-132-3M    06 09 15 132 44
TM-144-3M    06 09 15 144 48
TM-147-3M    06 09 15 147 49
TM-150-3M    06 09 15 150 50
TM-156-3M    06 09 15 156 52
TM-159-3M    06 09 15 159 53
TM-165-3M    06 09 15 165 55
TM-168-3M    06 09 15 168 56
TM-174-3M    06 09 15 174 58
TM-177-3M    06 09 15 177 59
TM-180-3M    06 09 15 180 60
TM-183-3M    06 09 15 183 61
TM-186-3M    06 09 15 186 62
TM-189-3M    06 09 15 189 63
TM-192-3M    06 09 15 192 64
TM-195-3M    06 09 15 195 65
TM-201-3M    06 09 15 201 67
TM-204-3M    06 09 15 204 68
TM-207-3M    06 09 15 207 69
TM-210-3M    06 09 15 210 70
TM-213-3M    06 09 15 213 71
TM-216-3M    06 09 15 216 72
TM-219-3M    06 09 15 219 73
TM-222-3M    06 09 15 222 74
TM-225-3M    06 09 15 225 75
TM-228-3M    06 09 15 228 76
TM-234-3M    06 09 15 234 78
TM-237-3M    06 09 15 237 79
TM-240-3M    06 09 15 240 80
TM-246-3M    06 09 15 246 82
TM-252-3M    06 09 15 252 84
TM-255-3M    06 09 15 255 85
TM-258-3M    06 09 15 258 86
TM-261-3M    06 09 15 261 87
TM-264-3M    06 09 15 264 88
TM-267-3M    06 09 15 267 89
TM-270-3M    06 09 15 270 90
TM-276-3M    06 09 15 276 92
TM-282-3M    06 09 15 282 94
TM-285-3M    06 09 15 285 95
TM-288-3M    06 09 15 288 96
TM-291-3M    06 09 15 291 97
TM-297-3M    06 09 15 297 99
TM-300-3M    06 09 15 300 100
TM-306-3M    06 09 15 306 102
TM-312-3M    06 09 15 312 104
TM-315-3M    06 09 15 315 105
TM-318-3M    06 09 15 318 106
TM-324-3M    06 09 15 324 108
TM-330-3M    06 09 15 330 110
TM-333-3M    06 09 15 333 111
TM-336-3M    06 09 15 336 112
TM-339-3M    06 09 15 339 113
TM-345-3M    06 09 15 345 115
TM-357-3M    06 09 15 357 119
TM-360-3M    06 09 15 360 120
TM-363-3M    06 09 15 363 121
TM-366-3M    06 09 15 366 122
TM-369-3M    06 09 15 369 123
TM-372-3M    06 09 15 372 124
TM-381-3M    06 09 15 381 127
TM-384-3M    06 09 15 384 128
 BELT  WIDTHS  PITCH   NO. OF
 NUMBER        6MM 9MM 15MM LENGTH (MM)  TEETH
2.41 mm
.095 in.
1.22 mm
.048 in.
3 mm
.118 in.
6565
email:support@york-ind.com web: www.york-ind.com
York can supply modified stock pulleys or complete specials upon request303 Nassau Blvd., Garden City Park, NY 11040
Tel: 1-800 354 8466   Fax: 1-800 354 8485ISO 9001: 2000 Registered
 YORK
TIMING BELTS                                3MM HTD PITCH
TRUMOTION, EPDM, FIBERGLASS CORD (RoHS compliant)
 BELT  WIDTHS  PITCH LENGTH  NO. OF
 NUMBER     6MM 9MM 15MM (MM)  TEETH
TM-387-3M    06 09 15 387 129
TM-390-3M    06 09 15 390 130
TM-393-3M    06 09 15 393 131
TM-396-3M    06 09 15 396 132
TM-399-3M    06 09 15 399 133
TM-405-3M    06 09 15 405 135
TM-411-3M    06 09 15 411 137
TM-417-3M    06 09 15 417 139
TM-420-3M    06 09 15 420 140
TM-426-3M    06 09 15 426 142
TM-432-3M    06 09 15 432 144
TM-435-3M    06 09 15 435 145
TM-438-3M    06 09 15 438 146
TM-444-3M    06 09 15 444 148
TM-447-3M    06 09 15 447 149
TM-459-3M    06 09 15 459 153
TM-465-3M    06 09 15 465 155
TM-468-3M    06 09 15 468 156
TM-471-3M    06 09 15 471 157
TM-474-3M    06 09 15 474 158
TM-480-3M    06 09 15 480 160
TM-486-3M    06 09 15 486 162
TM-489-3M    06 09 15 489 163
TM-492-3M    06 09 15 492 164
TM-501-3M    06 09 15 501 167
TM-510-3M    06 09 15 510 170
TM-513-3M    06 09 15 513 171
TM-519-3M    06 09 15 519 173
TM-525-3M    06 09 15 525 175
TM-528-3M    06 09 15 528 176
TM-531-3M    06 09 15 531 177
TM-537-3M    06 09 15 537 179
TM-558-3M    06 09 15 558 186
TM-564-3M    06 09 15 564 188
TM-570-3M    06 09 15 570 190
TM-576-3M    06 09 15 576 192
TM-585-3M    06 09 15 585 195
TM-591-3M    06 09 15 591 197
TM-597-3M    06 09 15 597 199
TM-600-3M    06 09 15 600 200
TM-606-3M    06 09 15 606 202
TM-609-3M    06 09 15 609 203
TM-612-3M    06 09 15 612 204
TM-627-3M    06 09 15 627 209
TM-633-3M    06 09 15 633 211
TM-639-3M    06 09 15 639 213
TM-645-3M    06 09 15 645 215
TM-648-3M    06 09 15 648 216
TM-654-3M    06 09 15 654 218
TM-657-3M    06 09 15 657 219
TM-663-3M    06 09 15 663 221
TM-669-3M    06 09 15 669 223
TM-672-3M    06 09 15 672 224
TM-684-3M    06 09 15 684 228
TM-687-3M    06 09 15 687 229
TM-696-3M    06 09 15 696 232
TM-711-3M    06 09 15 711 237
TM-735-3M    06 09 15 735 245
TM-738-3M    06 09 15 738 246
TM-750-3M    06 09 15 750 250
TM-753-3M    06 09 15 753 251
TM-795-3M    06 09 15 795 265
TM-804-3M    06 09 15 804 268
TM-822-3M    06 09 15 822 274
TM-837-3M    06 09 15 837 279
TM-843-3M    06 09 15 843 281
TM-873-3M    06 09 15 873 291
TM-882-3M    06 09 15 882 294
 BELT  WIDTHS  PITCH   NO. OF
 NUMBER        6MM 9MM 15MM LENGTH (MM)  TEETH
2.41 mm
.095 in.
1.22 mm
.048 in.
3 mm
.118 in.
303 Nassau Blvd., Garden City Park, NY 11040
Tel: 1-800 354 8466   Fax: 1-800 354 8485ISO 9001: 2000 Registered
 YORK
66   TIMING BELTS                                3MM HTD PITCH
TRUMOTION, EPDM, FIBERGLASS CORD (RoHS compliant)
 BELT  WIDTHS  PITCH LENGTH  NO. OF
 NUMBER       6MM 9MM 15MM (MM)  TEETH
TM-891-3M     06 09 15 891 297
TM-900-3M     06 09 15 900 300
TM-915-3M     06 09 15 915 305
TM-945-3M     06 09 15 945 315
TM-951-3M     06 09 15 951 317
TM-981-3M     06 09 15 981 327
TM-1002-3M   06 09 15 1002 334
TM-1026-3M   06 09 15 1026 342
TM-1035-3M   06 09 15 1035 345
TM-1056-3M   06 09 15 1056 352
TM-1062-3M    06 09 15 1062 354
TM-1125-3M    06 09 15 1125 375
TM-1155-3M    06 09 15 1155 385
TM-1191-3M    06 09 15 1191 397
TM-1263-3M    06 09 15 1263 421
TM-1335-3M    06 09 15 1335 445
TM-1500-3M    06 09 15 1500 500
TM-1512-3M    06 09 15 1512 504
TM-1587-3M   06 09 15 1587 529
TM-1956-3M   06 09 15 1956 652
 BELT  WIDTHS  PITCH   NO. OF
 NUMBER           6MM 9MM 15MM LENGTH (MM)  TEETH
2.41 mm
.095 in.